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Datablad

Foldekasse W - 66L - 600x400x320/70 mm - bla
SKU: 24046000




Additional Information

Gjenvinningskode

Innvendige mal

Utvendige mal

Antall per pall

Diverse

Egnet for direkte kontakt med matvarer
Temperaturbestandighet

Materiale

05 PP
570x370x315 mm
600x400x320 mm
120
Bestillingsvare

Ja

fra -18°C til +40°C
PP Plast



Farge Bla

Innhold 66



